I MOULDPRO

PUSH IN FITTINGS [

Straight Male

Part No.
MSMO081/8R
MSMO081/4R
MSMO083/8R
MSM101/4R
MSM103/8R
MSM123/8R
MSM121/2R

Material: Brass, Nickel Plated. Seal: EPDM.

Part No.
MSMO081/8B
MSMO081/4B
MSMO083/8B
MSM101/4B
MSM103/8B
MSM123/8B
MSM121/2B

V\/\/\/\/\/\/\

Tapered Thread
BSPT

LAY

Tube @D Thread

8 1/8”
8 1/4”
8 3/8”
10 1/4”
10 3/8”
12 3/8”
12 1/2”

90° Swivel Male

Part No.
MSWO081/8R
MSWO081/4R
MSW083/8R
MSW101/4R
MSW103/8R
MSW123/8R
MSW121/2R

Material: Brass, Nickel Plated. Seal: EPDM.

Part No.
MSW081/8B
MSW081/4B
MSW083/8B
MSW101/4B
MSW103/8B
MSW123/8B
MSW121/2B

MANMAAAA

Tapered Thread
BSPT

LAY

Straight Female

Part No.
MSF081/8R
MSF081/4R
MSF083/8R
MSF101/4R
MSF103/8R
MSF123/8R
MSF121/2R

Material: Brass, Nickel Plated. Seal: EPDM.

Part No.
MSF081/8B
MSF081/4B
MSF083/8B
MSF101/4B
MSF103/8B
MSF123/8B
MSF121/2B

Tube @D
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