Straight Male







Part No.	Part No.	Tube ØD	Thread
MSM081/8R	MSM081/8B	8	1/8"
MSM081/4R	MSM081/4B	8	1/4"
MSM083/8R	MSM083/8B	8	3/8"
MSM101/4R	MSM101/4B	10	1/4"
MSM103/8R	MSM103/8B	10	3/8"
MSM123/8R	MSM123/8B	12	3/8"
MSM121/2R	MSM121/2B	12	1/2"

Material: Brass, Nickel Plated. Seal: EPDM.

90° Swivel Male







Part No.	Part No.	Tube ØD	Thread
MSW081/8R	MSW081/8B	8	1/8"
MSW081/4R	MSW081/4B	8	1/4"
MSW083/8R	MSW083/8B	8	3/8"
MSW101/4R	MSW101/4B	10	1/4"
MSW103/8R	MSW103/8B	10	3/8"
MSW123/8R	MSW123/8B	12	3/8"
MSW121/2R	MSW121/2B	12	1/2"

Material: Brass, Nickel Plated. Seal: EPDM.

Straight Female





Part No.	Part No.	Tube ØD	Thread
MSF081/8R	MSF081/8B	8	1/8"
MSF081/4R	MSF081/4B	8	1/4"
MSF083/8R	MSF083/8B	8	3/8"
MSF101/4R	MSF101/4B	10	1/4"
MSF103/8R	MSF103/8B	10	3/8"
MSF123/8R	MSF123/8B	12	3/8"
MSF121/2R	MSF121/2B	12	1/2"

Material: Brass, Nickel Plated. Seal: EPDM.